
 

 
71 MARIONVILLE ROAD, EDINBURGH - Project Team Directory 
 
(please note we are now marketing the combined sites of 69 and 71 Marionville Road) 

 
  

ARCHITECT 
Douglas Flett Architects 
43A York Place 
Edinburgh 
EH1 3HP 
Dougie Flett   T 0131 467 4436   M 077660 16175   E dougie@douglasflettarchitects.co.uk      
Iain MacLeod   T 0131 467 4436   M 07840 147442   E iain@douglasflettarchitects.co.uk    
 
 
PLANNING CONSULTANT    
Holder Planning 
5 South Charlotte Street 
Edinburgh 
EH2 4AN 
Robin Holder   T 0131 538 2290 M 07585 008650  E robin@holderplanning.co.uk      
Naomi Cunningham  T 0131 538 2290 E naomi.cunningham@holderplanning.co.uk      
 
    
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER 
Will Rudd Davidson 
43 York Place 
Edinburgh 
EH1 3HP 
Craig Milne T 0131 557 5255    E craig.milne@ruddconsult.com      
Gus Roxburgh   T 0131 557 5255   M 07816 880964   E a.roxburgh@ruddconsult.com      
 
 
ROADS CONSULTANT 
Transport Planning Ltd 
93 George Street 
Edinburgh 
EH2 3ES 
Alex Sneddon   T 0131 208 1267   M 07837 563313   E alex@tranplanworld.co.uk      
 
 
TREE CONSULTANT 
Donald Rodger 
39A Main Street 
Gullane 
East Lothian 
EH31 2AP 
Donald Rodger   T 01620 842656   M 07710 781888   E Donald.rodger@virgin.net      
 
 
CDM CO-ORDINATOR 

  Thomson Gray 
 Prospect House 

5 Thistle Street 
 Edinburgh 
 EH2 1DF 

Stuart Davidson   T 0131 226 5076    E stuart.davidson@thomsongray.com  
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